Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®SGS100A
SGMA RF SOURCE

Version 05.00, February 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGS100A SGMA RF Source 13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
SGMA RF source 5 R&S®SGS100A 1416.0505.02
Including power cable and quick start guide
Options
1 MHz to 6 GHz, CW (no modulation)  R&S®SGS-B106 1416.2308.02
1 MHz to 6 GHz, I/Q (with vector modulation) R&S®SGS-B106V 1416.2350.02
Frequency extension to 12.75 GHz, CW 6 R&S®SGS-B112 1416.1553.02
Frequency extension to 12.75 GHz, I/Q7 R&S®SGS-B112V 1416.1576.02
Electronic step attenuator R&S®SGS-B26 1416.1353.02
Reference oscillator OCXO R&S®SGS-B1 1416.2408.02
Pulse modulation R&S®SGS-K22 1416.2650.02
Phase coherent input/output R&S®SGS-K90 1416.2608.02
Recommended extras
19" rack adapter
(for two 1 HU instruments next to each other), suitable for
installation of two R&S®SGMA instruments